Address: Unit 1, 3 Tollis Place, Seven Hills, NSW 2147, Sydney, Australia; ABN: 53 169 840 831; Telephone: +61 2 8283 6945;
Fax: +61 2 8212 8105; Website: www.chkpowerquality.com.au
CURRENT SENSORS AND CONVERTERS
Part number Description PM 20 PM 30 PM30plus PM40
1ACK1 Converter current
1A:200mA
1ACK5 Converter current
5A:200mA
1ACR100S CT 100A,15 mm Iron core
(10-120A)
1ACR100 CT 100A, 52mm Iron core
(10-120A),
1ACR500 CT 500A,  52mm Iron
Core(50-600A)
1ACR1000 CT 1000A, 52mm Iron
Core(100-1200A)
1ACF3000-6 CT 3000A, Flexible 600mm
(100-3600A) [Blue]
1AFF3000-6 CT 3000A, Flexible 600mm,
100-3600A [Green]
1ACF3000-9 CT 3000A, Flexible 900mm
(100-3600A) [Blue]
VOLTAGE LEADS AND ATTACHMENTS
Part number Description PM 20 PM 30 PM30plus PM40
1APC4 Single phase power